
DATE SCHOOL
MATCH 

TIME
DISMISSAL BUS

Wed. Dec. 8 Woodland Hills* 3:30 2:30

Fri. Dec. 10 Propel Braddock* 3:30 1:45 2:00

Wed. Dec. 15 McKeesport* 3:30 2:30

Wed. Dec. 22 Serra* 3:30 2:30

Wed. Jan. 5 Norwin* 3:30 2:30

Tues. Jan 11 Woodland Hills* 3:30 2:30

Wed. Jan. 12 Propel Braddock* 3:30 2:30

Wed. Jan. 19 McKeesport* 3:00 2:00

Wed. Jan. 26 Serra* 3:30 2:30

Wed. Feb. 2 Norwin* 3:00 2:00

Wed. Feb. 16 Boys WPIAL Championship TBA TBA

Thurs. Feb. 17 Girls WPIAL Championship TBA TBA

Wed. Feb. 23 Boys Singles Championship TBA TBA

Thurs. Feb. 24 Girls Singles Champioship TBA TBA

CANCELLED

RESCHEDULED

White Oak

Boys Coach - Paul Bingham 

North Versailles Bowl

2021-2022 EAST ALLEGHENY BOYS/GIRLS VARSITY BOWLING  

LOCATION

North Versailles Bowl

Swissvale Bowl A Rama

All home matches played at North Versailles Bowling Center

North Versailles Bowl

White Oak

White Oak

North Versailles Bowl

North Versailles Bowl

TBA

Girls Coach - Tina Nicholls 

*- WPIBL (Center)

TBA

TBA

TBA

North Versailles Bowl


